FALL CROSSWORD

Across

1. Holiday often featuring turkey
5. Spooky holiday

7. Former military folks

9. Gather crops

13.
14.

17.

18.
19.

Fall sport on gridiron
Another word for Fall
Chases birds away
September bank holiday
These fall off trees

Down

2. Fall spice

3. Gathers leaves

4. Burning woodpile

6. Month when Fall begins

8. Christopher ______ sailed in 1492.
10. Red fruit

11. Orange squash

12. Baseball finale

15. What changes in October
16. Fall nut




